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Tax Forms and Envelopes

Drew & Rogers Inc
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rovena@drew-rogers.com

Lorraine Gregory Corp.

95-A Executive Drive

Edgewood, NY 11717

Benjamin Demitriov
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Matt Industries Inc

DBA: Dupil Envelope and Graphics

6761 Thompson Rd.

Syracuse, NY 13211

Alysia Schmaltz

(315) 234-7235

aschmaltz@duplionline.com

Item

Description

Approx. # to be
ordered per year

Price per M, 1% year

Total

1% year

Price per M,
2" year

Total

2" year

Price per M,
3rd year

Total 3"
year

Price per M, 1% year

Total

1% year

Price per M,
2" year

Total

2" year

Price per M,
3rd year

Total 3
year

Customized Forms
with 2 perforations
approx. 3-inches and 6-]
inches from bottom
(see samples)

Blue School Tax Form

67,500

$31.25

$2,109.37

$33.18

$2,239.65

$34.15

$2,305.15

$33.20

$2,241.00

Fkk

Green General Tax
Form

67,500

$31.25

$2,109.37

$33.18

$2,239.65

$34.15

$2,305.15

$33.20

$2,241.00

Fkk

Fokdk

Fkk

Customized Envelopes
— (see Samples)

Green Pre-Addressed —
Standard size 8 — 5/8”

100,000

$26.68

$2,668.00

$26.95

$2,695.00

$27.25

$2,725.00

$38.22

$3,822.00

Fkk

Fokdk

Fkk

Blue Pre-Addressed

Standard size 8 — 5/8”

100,000

$26.68

$2,668.00

$26.95

$2,695.00

$27.25

$2,725.00

$38.22

$3,822.00

Fkk

White Pre-Addressed —

Standard size 8 — 5/8”

10,000

$21.86

$218.60

$22.00

$2,200.00

$22.50

$2,250.00

$60.10

$601.00

F*kk

B. White with window
Standard size 10

100,000

$28.37

$2,837.00

$29.00

$2,900.00

$29.50

$2,950.00

$28.42

$2,842.00

Fkk

Fkk

C. White with window

6” x 9

120,000

$35.46

$4,255.20

$36.00

$4,320.00

$36.50

$4,380.00

$45.99

$5,518.80

F*kk

Pink Perforated Form
(unpaid notices).

8%, X 11" 20lb paper
with the horizontal

16,000

$26.43

$422.80

$26.43

$422.80

$27.30

$436.80

$35.00

$560.00

Fkhk

F*kk

NOT PRE-PRINTED

Total

$17,288.42

$17,732.18

$18,052.10

$21,647.00

. Price per

Total Price per M, |Total rd

Price per M, 1% year nd P M, 3rd Total 3
27 year car year

1% year 2 vear |Y
NQ NQ NQ
NQ NQ NQ
$27.90 $2,790.00 |$30.13 $3,013.00 |$32.54 $3,254.00
$27.90 $2,790.00 |$30.13 $3,013.00 |$32.54 $3,254.00
$22.90 $229.00 $24.73 $247.30 $26.71 $267.10
$21.90 $2,190.00 |$23.65 $2,365.00 |$25.54 $2,554.00
$35.60 $4,272.00 |$38.45 $4,614.00 |$41.52 $4,982.40
NQ NQ NQ
$12,271.00 $13,252.30 $14,311.50

We will hold the price for the 2nd and 3rd year if the quantities does not change and there are no increases from the manufacturer.
We will provide you with the increase letter ad pass the increase to you.
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