TNH081-2021 Tax Forms and Envelopes																					
			Drew & Rogers Inc 30 Plymouth Street Fairfield, NJ 07004 Rovena Seio (973) 575-6210 ext. 168 rovena@drew-rogers.com	-						Lorraine Gregory Corp. 95-A Executive Drive Edgewood, NY 11717 Benjamin Demitriov (631) 694-1500 ext. 206 rob@lgeli.com						Matt Industries Inc DBA: Dupil Envelope and Graphics 6761 Thompson Rd. Syracuse, NY 13211 Alysia Schmaltz (315) 234-7235 aschmaltz@duplionline.com					
Item	Description	Approx. # to be ordered per year	Price per M, 1 st year	Total	Price per M, 2 nd year	Total 2 nd year	Price per M, 3rd year	Total 3 rd year		Price per M, 1 st year	Total	Price per M, 2 nd year		Price per M, 3rd year	Total 3 rd year	Price per M, 1 st year		Price per M, 2 nd year	Total	nyı, əru	Total 3 rd year
А.	Customized Forms with 2 perforations approx. 3-inches and 6- inches from bottom (see samples)																				
1	Blue School Tax Form	67,500	\$31.25	\$2,109.37	\$33.18	\$2,239.65	\$34.15	\$2,305.15		\$33.20	\$2,241.00	***	***	***	***	NQ		NQ		NQ	
2	Green General Tax Form	67,500	\$31.25	\$2,109.37	\$33.18	\$2,239.65	\$34.15	\$2,305.15		\$33.20	\$2,241.00	***	***	***	***	NQ		NQ		NQ	
В.	Customized Envelopes – (see Samples)																				
1	Green Pre-Addressed – Standard size 8 – 5/8"	100,000	\$26.68	\$2,668.00	\$26.95	\$2,695.00	\$27.25	\$2,725.00		\$38.22	\$3,822.00	***	***	***	***	\$27.90	\$2,790.00	\$30.13	\$3,013.00	\$32.54	\$3,254.00
2	Blue Pre-Addressed Standard size 8 – 5/8"	100,000	\$26.68	\$2,668.00	\$26.95	\$2,695.00	\$27.25	\$2,725.00		\$38.22	\$3,822.00	***	***	***	***	\$27.90	\$2,790.00	\$30.13	\$3,013.00	\$32.54	\$3,254.00
3	White Pre-Addressed – Standard size 8 – 5/8"	10,000	\$21.86	\$218.60	\$22.00	\$2,200.00	\$22.50	\$2,250.00		\$60.10	\$601.00	***	***	***	***	\$22.90	\$229.00	\$24.73	\$247.30	\$26.71	\$267.10
4	B. White with window Standard size 10	100,000	\$28.37	\$2,837.00	\$29.00	\$2,900.00	\$29.50	\$2,950.00		\$28.42	\$2,842.00	***	***	***	***	\$21.90	\$2,190.00	\$23.65	\$2,365.00	\$25.54	\$2,554.00
5	C. White with window 6" x 9	120,000	\$35.46	\$4,255.20	\$36.00	\$4,320.00	\$36.50	\$4,380.00		\$45.99	\$5,518.80	***	***	***	***	\$35.60	\$4,272.00	\$38.45	\$4,614.00	\$41.52	\$4,982.40
C.	Pink Perforated Form (unpaid notices), 8 ½ X 11" 20lb paper with the horizontal	16,000	\$26.43	\$422.80	\$26.43	\$422.80	\$27.30	\$436.80		\$35.00	\$560.00	***	***	***	***	NQ		NQ		NQ	
	NOT PRE-PRINTED								-												
	Total		\$17,288.42		\$17,732.18		\$18,052.10			\$21,647.00					ш	\$12,271.00		\$13,252.30		\$14,311.50	

We will hold the price for the 2nd and 3rd year if the quantities does not change and there are no increases from the manufacturer. We will provide you with the increase letter ad pass the increase to you.